
Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 30 avril 2016 

MEETING AORAI 
000000 

AS AORAI 
600M/BEF (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 10 
1 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 1'49''35 
2 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1'54''74 
3 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Kyara 1452506 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1'58''43 
4 TEVENINO Puameama 1432721 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1'58''46 
5 PIDOU Julie 1371394 BEF /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 1'59''11 
6 MORAND Carla 1788868 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'24''00 

VIRIAMU Hereiti BEF / NP 
TAVAITAI Hivanui 1371462 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F NP 
LIEUREY Adele BEF / NP 

50m/BEF (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 37       Vent : +0.2 
1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''64 
2 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''68 
3 SURZUR Lea 1371806 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7''79 
4 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''83 
5 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''23 
6 DROLLET Tehani 1793991 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''85 

FILIPKOWSKI Kim 1514712 BEF /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F NP 
100m/BEF (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 28       Vent : -0.1 
1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''31 682 
2 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''53 653 
3 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''58 646 
4 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 14''61 642 
5 SURZUR Lea 1371806 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14''96 598 
6 DROLLET Tehani 1793991 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17''16 354 

FILIPKOWSKI Kim 1514712 BEF /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F NP 
600M/BEM (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1'48''54 
2 DANIELLOU Ewen 1842892 BEM /03 Central Sport 987 P-F 1'51''21 
3 FONG Brandon BEM / 1'56''23 
4 DEPOOT Melvin 1371451 BEM /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 1'58''37 
5 CONREUX Tanguy 1756067 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'00''11 
6 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'01''32 

TEIHOTU Teraitea BEM / NP 
DOOM Makea BEM / NP 

50m/BEM (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 33       Vent : +0.4 
1 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''10 
2 MAKE-BELLAIS Teraimoana BEM / 7''28 
3 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 BEM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7''55 
4 LENOIR Torea 1747573 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''63 
5 MONNIER Tohaumoana 1510910 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''66 
6 WONG FOEN Jason BEM / 8''21 
7 BARFF Tauarii 1655408 BEM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8''24 
100m/BEM (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 23       Vent : +0.7 
1 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 BEM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''39 367 
2 MAKE-BELLAIS Teraimoana BEM / 13''40 365 
3 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 BEM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 14''00 266 
4 MONNIER Tohaumoana 1510910 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''23 232 
5 LEAU Teheura 1655409 BEM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 15''26 109 
6 BARFF Tauarii 1655408 BEM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 15''34 101 

WONG FOEN Jason BEM / NP 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 30 avril 2016 

MEETING AORAI 
000000 

AS AORAI 
Poids (5 Kg)/CAM (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13m19 R3 712 

12m57 X 13m19 X X 12m38 
2 POAREU Timona 1686653 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m77 R4 687 

12m77 12m41 12m36 - 12m32 12m75 
3 AHUPU Tetuanui 1458858 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m47 R4 669 

11m97 11m92 12m47 11m94 12m11 12m47 
Javelot (700 G)/CAM (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 CAM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 68m14 N3 897 

63m29 67m72 X - 68m03 68m14 
2 AHUPU Tetuanui 1458858 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 38m58 D1 475 

X 32m52 X X 38m58 X 
Poids (6 Kg)/JUM (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 THOMPSON Raiarii 1458857 JUM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16m19 N3 891 

X X 16m19 15m63 15m87 X 
2 PATU Mahio 1441250 JUM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m57 R4 615 

10m39 9m97 11m36 11m57 X 10m98 
600M/MIF (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 19 
1 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1'49''79 
2 TOUVRON Juliette 1827863 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1'58''21 
3 TERIIPAIA Mayana 1767891 MIF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2'07''98 
50m/MIF (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 51       Vent : +0.6 
1 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6''97 
2 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''25 
3 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''40 
4 TERIIPAIA Mayana 1767891 MIF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7''62 
5 JAMET Heivai 1371545 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7''68 
100m/MIF (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 40       Vent : +0.8 
1 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''13 706 
2 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14''61 642 
3 JAMET Heivai 1371545 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14''69 632 
4 TERIIPAIA Mayana 1767891 MIF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14''71 629 

APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
600M/MIM (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 19 
1 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 1'46''33 
2 YVERNEAUX Esteban 1829012 MIM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 1'54''10 

CHOUTEAU Paul 1846683 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
OLIVAIN Kevin 1648817 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
JANNING Arthur 1758388 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
GUYENNET Ange 1675217 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 

50m/MIM (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 47       Vent : -0.3 
1 ETIENNE Boi 1371426 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6''45 
2 RICHMOND Arthur 1371379 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6''63 
3 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6''69 
4 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6''87 

TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
JANNING Arthur 1758388 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
GUYENNET Ange 1675217 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 

100m/MIM (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 35       Vent : -0.2 
1 ETIENNE Boi 1371426 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 12''13 627 
2 RICHMOND Arthur 1371379 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 12''27 595 
3 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''88 464 

FAREEA Teriitehau 1736595 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
CHOUTEAU Paul 1846683 MIM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
JANNING Arthur 1758388 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 30 avril 2016 

MEETING AORAI 
000000 

AS AORAI 
Poids (4 Kg)/MIM (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13m69 742 

12m39 12m87 13m69 - - 11m94 
OPUU Tahakoi 1748651 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 39m85 493 

39m85 39m25 35m96 36m18 38m56 - 
600M/TCF (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 57 
1 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1'45''51 
2 FINK Mathilde 1801067 JUF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1'57''97 

CAVAILLE Celine 1656320 CAF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
GEVA Anais 1756078 CAF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

100m/TCF (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 00       Vent : +1.1 
1 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''85 IR4 891 
2 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''17 843 
3 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''21 837 
4 DOUCET Tahiona 1454457 JUF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''49 R3 796 
5 RICHER Candice 1700995 CAF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''72 R4 763 
6 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''11 R6 709 
200m/TCF (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 03       Vent : +0.3 
1 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 26''61 IR3 883 
2 DOUCET Tahiona 1454457 JUF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 28''83 R4 741 
3 BOVE Cassandra 1456589 CAF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 30''13 R6 663 

DEGALLERY Thais 1640493 CAF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
Hauteur/TCF (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 GOODING Mihiatea 1116380 SEF /90 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m70 N4 885 

1m60 1m57 1m65 1m68 1m70 1m72 
o xxx xxo xxo xo o 

2 RICHER Candice 1700995 CAF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m45 R3 618 
1m40 1m35 1m45 1m48 

o xxx xo xo 
3 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m40 565 

1m35 1m30 1m40 1m45 
o xxx xo o 

4 ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m35 513 
1m30 1m25 1m35 1m40 

xo xxx xxo xo 
Longueur/TCF (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m64 (+0.0) R5 655 

+0.5 4m30 4m61 +0.5 4m64 +0.0 X 4m61 +0.0 X 
2 DOUCET Tahiona 1454457 JUF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m62 (+0.2) R5 650 

+0.3 4m42 4m62 +0.2 4m45 +0.0 4m47 +0.0 X 4m61 +0.0 
3 RICHER Candice 1700995 CAF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m62 (+0.0) R5 650 

+0.0 2m95 4m15 +0.0 X 4m34 +0.0 4m62 +0.0 4m53 +0.0 
4 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m50 (+0.5) 623 

+0.4 4m43 X 4m50 +0.5 4m42 +0.0 - X 
5 BOVE Cassandra 1456589 CAF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m42 (+0.0) D6 380 

+1.0 3m35 3m42 +0.0 X 
Poids (3 Kg)/TCF (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m39 627 

11m39 10m78 11m19 10m51 11m04 10m46 
2 EDOM Vanaa 1481683 CAF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 10m31 R4 560 

10m31 8m72 10m31 8m88 10m03 10m14 
3 WONG Vaihei CAF / Central Sport 987 P-F 9m31 R6 498 

8m66 8m46 7m85 8m53 8m47 9m31 
4 PATU Gwoelani 1569008 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m11 D1 486 

9m00 9m03 9m11 8m72 8m15 8m51 
MU KWAI CHUAN Kanel CAF / NP 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 30 avril 2016 

MEETING AORAI 
000000 

AS AORAI 
Javelot (500 G)/TCF (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 43m01 IR1 730 

42m95 42m07 41m98 41m96 41m22 43m01 
2 PATU Gwoelani 1569008 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 42m90 IR1 728 

39m43 38m80 40m30 42m90 39m44 40m15 
3 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 28m96 469 

26m43 X 28m96 23m03 28m28 28m25 
600M/TCM (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 57 
1 GRUEZ Brian 1825010 JUM /97 Central Sport 987 P-F 1'35''09 
2 VARNEY Tamanu 1505301 SEM /81 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1'47''78 

TAMA Winsy 1419707 ESM /94 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
URIMA Tiviniura 1419714 SEM /89 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
DRENTEL Olivier SEM / NP 
HAESSLER Emmanuel SEM / NP 
BILLAUD Bixente 1639455 JUM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

100m/TCM (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 07       Vent : +1.6 
1 TEGANAHAU Taurere 1432712 JUM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''32 IR2 831 
2 TEVENINO Namataiki JUM / 11''42 IR3 804 
3 FABER Moana 1771526 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''61 R1 755 
4 LADA Matheo 1444396 CAM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 11''72 R1 727 
5 POAREU Timona 1686653 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''85 R2 694 
6 RICHMOND Arthur 1371379 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 12''01 656 
7 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''11 632 
200m/TCM (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 08       Vent : -0.1 
1 TEVENINO Namataiki JUM / 24''13 R2 676 
2 POAREU Timona 1686653 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 24''30 R3 656 

PRECLOUX Victor 1516269 JUM /97 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
GAUTIER Anthony 1807206 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 

Hauteur/TCM (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m83 708 

1m45 1m40 1m50 1m55 1m60 1m65 1m70 1m75 1m80 1m83 1m86 
- o xo xo o o - - - - xxx 

2 TAUMAA Reggie 1459497 CAM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m70 R5 585 
1m55 1m50 1m60 1m65 1m70 1m75 

o xxx xo o o xo 
3 ETIENNE Boi 1371426 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 1m55 445 

1m45 1m40 1m50 1m55 1m60 
o xxx o xo o 

4 BOULHOL Anthony 1382382 CAM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m50 D3 399 
1m55 1m50 

xxo xxx 
MAIRAU Manutahi CAM / NC 

1m55 
xxx 

Longueur/TCM (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 POAREU Timona 1686653 CAM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m22 (+0.0) R1 757 

+0.0 6m22 6m17 +0.3 6m17 +0.9 5m88 +0.0 5m59 +0.0 6m09 +0.0 
2 TEVENINO Namataiki JUM / 5m93 (+0.0) R4 697 

+0.0 5m35 5m93 +0.0 5m39 +0.3 5m93 +0.0 5m87 +0.0 X 
3 LADA Matheo 1444396 CAM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m83 (+0.0) R5 677 

+0.0 5m42 5m66 +0.0 X 5m83 +0.0 5m54 +0.0 5m26 +0.0 
4 PETIOT Rubens 1502644 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m68 (+0.9) R5 647 

+0.0 5m60 5m68 +0.9 4m65 +0.5 5m47 +0.0 5m63 +0.0 5m59 +0.0 
5 ETIENNE Boi 1371426 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 5m58 (+0.8) 626 

+0.0 5m46 5m58 +0.8 4m86 +0.4 5m12 +0.0 X X 
GAUTIER Anthony 1807206 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 

Javelot (800 G)/TCM (30/04/2016)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PATU Mahio 1441250 JUM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 53m82 IR3 692 

52m95 52m60 53m82 53m34 - - 
2 THOMPSON Raiarii 1458857 JUM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 43m86 R3 550 

X 39m55 43m86 X 42m20 43m40 
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